WORLD ACADEMY

2018-2019 NEW STUDENT TUITION FEE SCHEDULE
Kindergarten through Grade 8 Programs

New Student Application Fee:
Non-Refundable Registration Fee:
Non-Refundable Activity/Book Fee:

$100
$125
Gr. K-5:$300 Gr. 6-8: $325

Due with Registration Paperwork

Due 7/15/18 with Tution Deposit

The World Academy 18-19 school year calendar is 182 days for students. The State of NH requires 180 days for instruction.
A 5% tuition discount is offered on the lower tuition for second and subsequent children in a family who enroll at World Academy.

KINDERGARTEN - GRADE 8

Annual Tuition for 182 School Calendar Days - 3%
discount if paid in full by 7/15/18.

**Payable over 9-1/2 mos. Non-refundable 1/2 mo.
deposit due 7/15/18 with Activity/Book Fee. First
regular payment due 8/15/18.

Students enrolled in World Academy prior to 1/1/18
with uninterupted enrollment receive Loyalty
Discount.

Students must sign up in advance for each Vacation
Program date. The Snow Day Program is included
with WA student tuition payment.

KINDERGARTEN
Base Tuition Add On Add On
CLASS ONLY 8:15-3:00 AM* OR PM* AM & PM 6:30-6:00
*AM 6:30-8:15 *PM 3:00-6:00
Annual Tuition |  $10,545 $1,370 $2,470
$1,110/mo** $145/mo** $270/mo**
I
ELEMENTARY GRADES 1-3
Annual Tuition [  $10,995 $1,370 $2,470
$1,155/mo** $145/mo** $270/mo**
MIDDLE SCHOOL GRADES 4-8
CLASS ONLY 7:45-4:00* | AM* OR PM* | AM & PM 6:30-6:00

*Tuition includes class hours 7:45-2:30 w/ extra curricular activities from 2:30pm-4:00pm.

Annual Tuition |  $12,000 $1,370 $2,470
$1,265/mo** $145/mo** $270/mo**
WORLD ACADEMY STUDENT K-8 VACATION PROGRAM
ENROLLED
Enrolled in Class Only AM OR PM Enrolled AM & PM
$55/day $35/day $30/day

NON-WORLD ACADEMY STUDENT PROGRAM

Non-Refundable Registration Fee: $125. Summer Quest 2018 Registration waived for students enrolled in 18-19 Non-World Academy Student Program.
**Breakfast served to AM students until 8 AM. Bus transportation included.**

NON-WORLD ACADEMY STUDENT PROGRAM

Sept-June

AM ONLY

PM ONLY

AM & PM

FIVE DAYS A WEEK PER WA SCHOOL CALENDAR

**Monthly Fee** $340

$455

$570

VACATION/SNOW PROGRAM

Students must sign up in advance for each Vacation Program date.

See Daily Vacation Program Rates Above

*%June prorated based upon actual number of school days.**

World Academy Summer Quest 2018 Rates

Camp is offered in 1-week sessions beginning June 18, 2018 and ending August 24, 2018. Camp includes morning snack, afternoon snack and M-Th
lunch. Breakfast is included for all students enrolled in the AM program and arrive prior to 8 AM.
Registration fee: $15/week up to $125 due with Registration form.
Camp Registration fee waived for all students enrolled for WA 18-19 school year.

2018 CAMP PROGRAM | DAYs | 8:006:00 | AddonAM 6:30-6:00 |
Please note all camps will be closed Wednesday, July 4th in observance of Independence PRICES FOR ONE WEEK SESSION
Day. | spavs | $310 | $20 |




